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RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)
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Roll No Name

38014

38015

38016

38018

38019

38020

38021

38022

38023

38079

38080

38081

ANGSHUMAN KALITA

ARNAB NATH

EBENEZER NAMPUI

KRISHNA MONI SARMA

MITURAJ SARMA

MRINAL KUMAR RABHA

NAZMA BEGOM

SUSMITA BORO

SWAPAN KALITA

ABDUL WAHAB

ANKITA GOSWAMI

BANDITA TALUKDAR

Passed : 18

Result Remark
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Fail
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Fail
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Fail
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08 August 2025

Fail in BTE 301, BTE 302
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

13 Assam Medical College, 38082 KAUSHIK NATH Fail Fail in BTE 301
Dibrugarh

14  Assam Medical College, 38083 KRISHTINA BARUAH Pass
Dibrugarh

15 Assam Medical College, 38084 PRIYANSHU HOI Pass
Dibrugarh

16  Assam Medical College, 38085 PUJA PEGU Fail Fail in BTE 301, BTE 303
Dibrugarh

17  Assam Medical College, 38087 TUHIN TUSHAR DEKA Pass
Dibrugarh

18  Silchar Medical College, 38127 BOCHELIN TERANGPI Pass

Silchar

19  Silchar Medical College, 38128 EMDAD HUSSAIN Pass
Silchar

20 Silchar Medical College, 38129 HAFIZUR RAHMAN Fail Fail in BTE 301
Silchar

21 Silchar Medical College, 38131 JORINA AKTAR LASKAR Pass
Silchar

22  Silchar Medical College, 38132 KRISHTIPRIYA GOGOI Pass

Silchar
23  Silchar Medical College, 38133 ROHIT BORUAH Pass
Silchar
24  Silchar Medical College, 38134 SHAKIR AHMED Fail Fail in BTE 301
Silchar BARLASKAR
25 Silchar Medical College, 38135 TAUHID ANSARI Pass
Silchar
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