

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Trauma & Emergency)

Appeared: 25 Passed: 18

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38014	ANGSHUMAN KALITA	Pass	
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38015	ARNAB NATH	Pass	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38016	EBENEZER NAMPUI	Fail	Fail in BTE 301, BTE 302
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38018	KRISHNA MONI SARMA	Pass	•
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38019	MITURAJ SARMA	Pass	•
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38020	MRINAL KUMAR RABHA	Pass	
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38021	NAZMA BEGOM	Pass	•
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38022	SUSMITA BORO	Fail	Fail in BTE 302, BTE 303, BTE 304
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38023	SWAPAN KALITA	Pass	•
10	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38079	ABDUL WAHAB	Pass	
11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38080	ANKITA GOSWAMI	Fail	Fail in BTE 301, BTE 303
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38081	BANDITA TALUKDAR	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI	No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	3	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38082	KAUSHIK NATH	Fail	Fail in BTE 301
1	4	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38083	KRISHTINA BARUAH	Pass	
1	5	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38084	PRIYANSHU HOI	Pass	
1	6	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38085	PUJA PEGU	Fail	Fail in BTE 301, BTE 303
1	7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38087	TUHIN TUSHAR DEKA	Pass	
1	8	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38127	BOCHELIN TERANGPI	Pass	
1	9	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38128	EMDAD HUSSAIN	Pass	•
2	0	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38129	HAFIZUR RAHMAN	Fail	Fail in BTE 301
2	:1	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38131	JORINA AKTAR LASKAR	Pass	
2	2	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38132	KRISHTIPRIYA GOGOI	Pass	
2	3	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38133	ROHIT BORUAH	Pass	
2	4	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38134	SHAKIR AHMED BARLASKAR	Fail	Fail in BTE 301
2	5	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38135	TAUHID ANSARI	Pass	

Controller of Examinations